Product description

symbol: 7310B
Category: Single Row

Technical data

symbol

inner diameter d [mm]
outer diameter D [mm]
height B, T, H [mm]

mass [kg]:

basic load rating (dynamic)
basic load rating (static)
limiting speeds (grease)
limiting speeds (oil)

W

Q.

SN

7310B
50
110
27
1.14
67.5
47.8
5000
6700

1o

SN

%




